6244-S.E AMH ZELL STOR 1

ESSB 6244 - H AMDS TO APP COMM AMD (H4310.3/94) 1195 LOST 2-25-94 By Representative Zellinsky and others On page 109, line 11 of the amendment, strike "673,452,000" and insert "673,599,000"

5 On page 109, line 18 of the amendment, strike "<u>719,987,000</u>"
6 and insert "<u>720,134,000</u>"

7 On page 110, line 25 of the amendment, strike "\$150,000" and 8 insert "((\$150,000)) \$297,000"

<u>EFFECT:</u> Increases General Fund-State funding for the Olympic College two-plus-two program by \$147,000.